

P.O. Bilasipara, Dist. Dhubri (Assam), PIN-783348

Dr. Biswajit Biswas, M.A., Ph.D. Principal

3 03667-295018

M: collegebilasipara1960@gmail.com

Date: 05/04/2023

: www.bilasiparacollege.org

No. BC/NIQ/GIDF/2023/264

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Sealed Quotations are invited from reputed Firms/Agencies for installation of Ceiling with Gypsum Board in the rooms of the under construction Building under Govt. Infrastructure Development Fund at Bilasipara College as per the specifications given below. The envelope of sealed quotations must be super scribed with "QUOTATION" mentioning the Reference No. & Date of this NIQ are to be submitted to the Principal, Bilasipara College, PO-Bilasipara, Dist.- Dhubri (Assam), Pin- 783348 on or before 11-04-2023 upto 5 PM.

Specification:-

Branded Gypsum Board and Channels. Brand wise rate of per Sq. Ft including making charges is to be provided.

Terms & Conditions:

- Authority may cancel any Quotation without any notice and showing reason.
- No advance/part payment will be made against Supply order.

Rates must be shown in the following order:

Sl No.	Items	Detail Specification	Unit	Unit Price
	-			

Bilasipara College Principal Bilasipara College

Copy to:-

- 1. Office File.
- 2. College Website.
 - 3. Notice Board.